LS200 Series
Features
  Very low cost
  Small Size
  Wide Range AC Input
  Convection or Fan Cooled
  Five year warranty

 (3) (Derate linearly to 65% load from 115VAC to 85VAC)
Key Market Segments & Applications
*Safety certifi ed for AC input only
www.heliosps.com Revision A8: Sept 2016
LS200 Series
 LS25 - 150 25W to 150W low cost
 HWS15 - 1800 15W to 1800W limited lifetime warranty
 SWS300 - 1000 300 to 1000W single output
Other Related Products
 Suffi x Description
 /L No cover  or fan (U channel)
 Blank Cover and fan
Options
    Adjust Range Max Current Max Current Peak Load Reg Line Reg Ripple Noise Effi ciency
 Model Voltage (V) Forced Air(A)(4) Convect.(A)(5) Current (A) (mV) (mV) (mV) (typ) %(1)
LS200-3.3 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 40.0 N/A - 40 16 80 67 / 68
 LS200-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 40.0 N/A - 40 20 80 72 / 75
 LS200-7.5 7.5V 6.8 - 8.2 26.7 N/A - 40 20 80 74 / 77
 LS200-12 12V 10.8 - 14.4 16.7 N/A - 96 48 120 76 / 79
 LS200-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 13.4 N/A - 120 60 120 80 / 83
 LS200-24 24V 22 - 28.8 8.4 N/A 10.4 192 96 120 82 / 84
 LS200-36 36V 32 - 40 5.6 N/A 6.9 288 144 150 82 / 85
 LS200-48 48V 42 - 57.6 4.2 N/A - 384 192 200 82 / 85
 LS200-3.3/L 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 40.0 26 - 40 16 80 67 / 68
 LS200-5/L 5V 4.75 - 5.5 40.0 26 - 40 20 80 72 / 75
 LS200-7.5/L 7.5V 6.8 - 8.2 26.7 17.3 - 40 20 80 74 / 77
 LS200-12/L 12V 10.8 - 14.4 16.7 11.6 - 96 48 120 76 / 79
 LS200-15/L 15V 13.5 - 16.5 13.4 9.3 - 120 60 120 80 / 83
 LS200-24/L 24V 22 - 28.8 8.4 5.8 10.4 192 96 120 82 / 84
 LS200-36/L 36V 32 - 40 5.6 3.9 6.9 288 144 150 82 / 85
 LS200-48/L 48V 42 - 57.6 4.2 2.9 - 384 192 200 82 / 85
 Notes
 (4) With internal fan version LS200-xx or LS200-xx/L version with external airfl ow.
 (5) See Installation manual for derating curve.
Output Ratings